FORM No. 883-APPOINTAIENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-C		
CL CLESSOR TRUSTER-(	Dreyon Trust Deed Series,	
調査 870 (L	0	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CC. FORTLANILOR, 1
	PPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	VOI M88 Page
		- Dage
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	RESENTS, that Lester Rookst s the grantor, and Klamath Count s the trustee, and Transamerica l he beneficiary under that certain trust dec	001 8 10
19.86, and recorded on Arra is t	the trustee, and Transamerica	y Title Rooks
19.86, and recorded on August 29 as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception County, Oregon. The undersit	19. 86 in bach	dated Avervices
19.86, and recorded on August 29 as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the presen place and stead of the original	No. 65414 of the Mortant P	M86 at page 15682
19.66, and recorded on <u>August 29</u> as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the presen place and stead of the original trustee nam NOW THEREFORE, in view of the Aspen Title 5	t beneficiary under said trust deed desire ed above; e premises, the undersigned hereby appo	ds of Klamath or
ASDON TREREFORE	ed above	
600 Main ST Klamath Falls under said trust deed, he to have all the point In construing this instrument and w feminine and the neuter and the point	e premises, the undersigned hereby appe	in a new trustee in the
ander Said freed a	Ur 9768	aus
a second the part of the second state of the s		1103
officers duly authorized ats corporate	henever the context hereof so requires, the imber includes the plural. Prsigned beneficiary has hereunto set his here name to be signed and its corporate set of its Board of Directors.	a masculine gender includes the
DATED	of its Board of D	and and seal; if the undersident
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate officers duly authorized thereunto by order of DATED:	Directors.	affixed hereunto by its
	Shu to	Y . A .
		Ender Ma
		Y I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	Jobert	
"If executed by a corporation, wiffic corporate sea (	ROBERT D	PUGLASS CARMAN
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	My Commission	PUBLIC-OREGON
OREGON,	My Commission Exp	pires /////9/
county of	STATE OF ORECON	and the second and the second s
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	STATE OF OREGON, County of KI	amath
, 19 , by	May 4 The loregoing instrument 1988, by	a un a Th was acknowledged before me this
(a) A set of the se	president, and by	was acknowledged before me this
	a Celifornia corporati	
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	a California corporation	
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon	on, on behalf of the corporation.
APPOINTMENT OF	My commission expires:	
		(SEAL)
Tust Deed from	STATE OF O	REGON,
Rookstool	I certific a	Klamath ss.
	was received to	hat the within instrument record on the 4th day
to Grantor	(DON THOMAS OF 4:19 0'al	, 1988
Aspen Title & Escrow	SPACE, RESERVED IN DOOK/real/us	, and recorded
The set of	LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfiles	Turne NoM88 on or as fee/file/instru-
THECORDING RETURN TO	Record of Morte	ades of
Aspen Title & Escrow	Witness	my hand and seal of
0 n		
· 11	Evelyn Biehr	Course 1
	WARE	J. LOURTY Clark
	By Demeth	- County Clerk
	Fee \$50	A Belo Cheputy